Classement coupe de France N1 aprésla manche 1

CLASSEMENT

SCRATCH C1H
1 Mewen DEBLIQUY
2 NICOLAS GESTIN
3 MARTIN CORNU
4 YVES BOURHIS
5 ADRIEN FISCHER
6 Hugo LATIMIER
7 ANATOLE DELASSUS
8 Tanguy ADISSON
9 YOHANN SENECHAULT
10 Titouan ESTANGUET
11 JULES BERNARDET
12 GLEN LE MEUR
13 LUCAS ROISIN
14 Alois BRUCHER
15 Pierre Antoine TILLARD
16 Cyrian MENUAT
17 JULES LATIMIER
18 Jean Pierre BOURHIS
19 TOMY DANDONNEAU
20 CORENTIN OULHEN
21 Matheo SENECHAULT
22 MARC SARRAMEA
23 Elouan DEBLIQUY
24 Leo ROYE
25 GIREG HAMONIAUX
26 Leo ULMER
27 LOUISON DECARSIN
28 NICOLAS DUCROCQ
29 Etienne DAILLE
30 Theo CHETOUI
31 TIMOTHEE CORNU
32 EMERIC NIESER
33 HECTOR COMBES
34 Antoine GUERNE
35 Valerian DESCOT
36 Yuha EGRAZ
37 Timeo TRIOMPHE
38 PAUL CASCARINO
39 Thibault BLAISE
40 Valentin MARTEIL
41 Martin LAPEZE
42 EMILIEN KEMPF

Clt cat

1/U23
1/U34
2/uU23
2/U34
3/U34
4/U34
5/U34
3/uU23
4/U23
1/U18
6/U34
5/U23
7/U34
2/U18
1/M35
3/U18
6/U23
8/uU34
7/U23
9/uU34
4/U18
10/U34
8/U23
5/U18
2/M35
6/U18
9/uU23
11/U34
3/M35
7/U18
12/U34
10/U23
13/U34
11/U23
8/U18
12/u23
9/U18
13/u23
14/U34
15/uU34
1/U15
16/U34

Club

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Lannion Canoe Kayak

Ck De Quimper Cornouaille

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins
Canoe Kayak Club France

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Red Star Club Champigny

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Ck De Quimper Cornouaille

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Universitaire
Les Alligators - Landerneau

Canoe Kayak Club France

Alck Bagneres De Bigorre

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons Volants
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Ckc Vallee De L'ain

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club De Rennes

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club France

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Red Star Club Champigny

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.

Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Kayak Club De Metz

M1

100
95
83
90
84
85
77
82
62
72
75
76
79
73
74
78
56
67
80
69
64
55
81
66
68
70
71
58
65
57
59
53
49
51
63
48
61
50
52
54
47
60

M2

100
80
90
79
83
82
84
76
95
81
77
75
70
74
72
66
85
73
60
69
71
78
52
67
61
58
55
68
53
59
56
62
65
63
51
64
48
57
54
50
49

POINTS

200
175
173
169
167
167
161
158
157
153
152
151
149
147
146
144
141
140
140
138
135
133
133
133
129
128
126
126
118
116
115
115
114
114
114
112
109
107
106
104

96

60
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